
 

 

  

 

Faculty and Staff Holiday Schedule 2018 – 2019 Academic Year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         *President’s Holidays are given at the discretion of the President and are determined on a  
           year-to-year basis. 

Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018 

Columbus Day Monday, October 8, 2018 

*President’s Holiday Wednesday, November 21, 2018 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 22, 2018 

Thanksgiving Holiday Friday, November 23, 2018 

*President’s Holiday Friday, December 21, 2018 

Christmas Holiday Monday, December 24, 2018 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 

Wednesday, December 26, 2018 
Thursday, December 27, 2018 

Friday, December 28, 2018 
Monday, December 31, 2018 

New Year’s Day  Tuesday, January 1, 2019 

*President’s Holiday Wednesday, January 2, 2019 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2019 

Holy Thursday Thursday, April 18, 2019 

Good Friday Friday, April 19, 2019 

Easter Monday Monday, April 22, 2019 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019 

*President’s Holiday Friday, July 5, 2019 

Feast of the Assumption Thursday, August 15, 2019 


